TE KOOP

www.emmalaan6B.nl

Emmalaan 6 B, Baarn
Vraagprijs € 2.995.000 k.k.

Van Berkum

MAKELAARS SINDS 1966

Laanstraat 91, Baarn
035 - 541 84 45
info@vanberkummakelaars.nl



Eerste indruk

Plus

Min

Kenmerken

Woonoppervlakte
Inhoud
Perceelopperviakte
Bouwjaar

Aantal kamers
Aantal slaapkamers
Energielabel

512 m?
2136 m®
1996 m?
1921

10

6

G

Vragen

Dit wil ik nog weten:



